From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of TransPoft and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, ChePauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
All the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,
All the Regional Transpoft Officers in

manufactu rer
7
As per codification
No. of linders 6
hC a Ss s Un m b re licable9 Engine number or motor
n u bm r htn e to ba tte ry
o re a ted h e
10.
As a pplicable
Fuel used Diesel
11. H,P.
72.
22 B K 13 0 h( 2 03 0p mrpCubic ca acit 6702 cc13. ers classificationMak
14.
enz 3832R 8x2 I- 1 Cab ChassisBSVBha ratB
PTO as O tion a IWheel bas
15.
5900 mmSeatin ca acit
16.
3 in all
Colo u r
77.
Asa lica b leULW u n a d n e th 9354 K s18.
fi
fa
v rG so s( eh c ewe ht ro9 RL) Re ste( reds
aden as cert ed bythe am nu Uct rre
38000 Kgs.
19.
fa
uN d ces r nopt
na d p nv fo r aI se sty
dec reda b ht ev
ma un ctu rre
Front axle-1 & 2
b
29s/e0 R20-295, 80 R22.5
Rear Axle-1 axlea
c
92 95 R0 02 2 59 0a R2 2 5Rear Axle-2
20. 92 5 09 2v 8( 0 2R2 5eR ste dre Ax e We th
a rF nt AX 1 2&
b 7000 K Ss. + 7000 KaFront Axl e-1 12500 K SRear Axle- 2
27. 11500 K sDimension
a o rae n th
b 10435 m mRear ove r han 2150 m m
(Com_munication of Type Approval
uertrrrcate No, L76/ 2o2a)
2.
Da ta
k,
5.
B, Asa
case
icl
) @
w.G,
w
weight)
mber, slze
rati
R20-
Axle
c.
3
c Overall width 2490 mm
d Overall hei ht 2930 mm
iM n roG nu Cd eI a ra cn
22. o rne ro sI e de m t n( p I
nfu octi n
ECU: M/s Cummins
23. ed limitPre-set sMax S eed 80 km hh 60 Km
Based on the document verification of the vehicre by the Assistant